
TIME (EST) TIME (CST) TIME (MST)
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monthly Team Fellowship

Sunday, September 14, 2025
Sunday, October 12, 2025

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7774567890?pwd=OFNYblB4MDkxQzU3Ykw5OW4zYW03dz09

DECEMBER - NO MEETING

2025 - TEAM FELLOWSHIP SCHEDULE
Sunday, January 12, 2025
Sunday, February 16, 2025

Sunday, March 9, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Sunday, November 9, 2025

Sunday, May 4, 2025
Sunday, June 8, 2025
Sunday, July 13, 2025

Sunday, August 10, 2025


